
2015-16 Missouri Valley Conference

MVC Schedule and Results

FINAL (All games)

Bradley (5-27,3-15)

11-13-15 BALL STATE W 54-53 A-6553

11-16-15 at #10 Arizona L 60-90 A-14238

11-19-15 vs #6 Virginia L 57-82 A-3437

11-20-15 vs Seton Hall L 59-67 A-2820

11-22-15 vs Towson L 60-62 A-1553

11-25-15 NEW ORLEANS L 51-64 A-5379

11-28-15 OLE MISS L 54-67 A-5603

12-01-15 at Delaware L 47-70 A-1361

12-05-15 NORTH DAKOTA LO2 59-65 A-5557

12-08-15 at UT Arlington L 61-97 A-1833

12-17-15 MARYVILLE W 61-53 A-5601

12-20-15 at Boise State L 70-90 A-4405

12-23-15 TCU L 49-53 A-5560

* 12-30-15 at Northern Iowa L 44-80 A-5230

* 01-03-16 WICHITA STATE L 58-85 A-6597

* 01-06-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 44-65 A-5639

* 01-09-16 at Evansville L 35-67 A-5873

* 01-13-16 at Loyola Chicago W 54-53 A-1386

* 01-16-16 MISSOURI STATE L 42-61 A-6076

* 01-20-16 ILLINOIS STATE L 52-55 A-7300

* 01-23-16 at Wichita State L 54-88 A-10506

* 01-27-16 NORTHERN IOWA L 50-68 A-5334

* 01-30-16 at Drake L 70-80 A-3254

* 02-02-16 at Missouri State L 71-77 A-3723

* 02-06-16 INDIANA STATE W 63-58 A-6028

* 02-10-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 43-54 A-5400

* 02-14-16 at Illinois State L 60-75 A-7888

* 02-17-16 at Southern Illinois L 59-71 A-5002

* 02-20-16 DRAKE W 73-70 A-7149

* 02-23-16 EVANSVILLE L 55-67 A-5523

* 02-27-16 at Indiana State L 58-77 A-3700

03-03-16 vs Loyola Chicago L 66-74 A-6929

Drake (7-24,2-16)

11-13-15 SIMPSON COLLEGE W 97-52 A-3140

11-16-15 at Tulane LOT 74-79 A-1411

11-21-15 UMKC L 73-79 A-2862

11-23-15 vs Western Kentucky WOT 81-79

11-24-15 vs Weber State L 58-74 A-1053

11-25-15 vs Pepperdine W 69-53 A-1077

11-28-15 UIC W 83-62 A-2593

12-05-15 at Bowling Green L 63-75 A-1446

12-09-15 DEPAUL L 71-74 A-3262

12-12-15 at Nevada L 71-79 A-5541

12-19-15 vs Iowa L 64-70 A-15424

12-22-15 ABILENE CHRISTIAN W 87-70 A-2701

* 12-31-15 at Wichita State L 47-67 A-10506

* 01-03-16 ILLINOIS STATE L 62-67 A-2803

* 01-06-16 INDIANA STATE L 69-79 A-2717

* 01-09-16 at Northern Iowa L 44-77 A-5105

* 01-12-15 at Evansville L 65-84 A-4011

* 01-17-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 76-81 A-3136

* 01-20-16 MISSOURI STATE L 70-79 A-2561

* 01-23-16 at Loyola Chicago L 63-68 A-2925

* 01-26-16 at Illinois State L 64-76 A-4182

* 01-30-16 BRADLEY W 80-70 A-3254

* 02-02-16 at Indiana State L 56-63 A-3409

* 02-06-16 NORTHERN IOWA L 66-82 A-4724

* 02-09-16 WICHITA STATE L 48-74 A-3317

* 02-13-16 at Southern Illinois L 60-75 A-5474

* 02-17-16 EVANSVILLE L 74-80 A-2790

* 02-20-16 at Bradley L 70-73 A-7149

* 02-24-16 at Missouri State L 52-61

* 02-27-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO WOT 69-59 A-3362

03-03-16 vs Missouri State L 67-69 A-6929
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Evansville (25-9,12-6)

11-15-15 SE MISSOURI STATE W 80-65 A-3893

11-17-15 MARIAN W 84-59 A-3463

11-21-15 BELMONT W 93-88 A-4227

11-26-15 vs Providence L 64-74

11-27-15 vs Santa Clara W 69-57

11-29-15 vs UC Irvine W 75-56

12-01-15 ALABAMA STATE W 88-56 A-3702

12-05-15 at Murray State WOT 85-81 A-3174

12-08-15 at Arkansas L 76-89 A-13980

12-12-15 MISSISSIPPI VALLEY W 95-60 A-4251

12-17-15 NORFOLK STATE W 84-70 A-3883

12-20-15 at Fresno State W 85-77 A-5251

12-22-15 ALABAMA A&M W 91-70 A-4746

* 12-30-15 INDIANA STATE W 70-62 A-7801

* 01-02-16 at Missouri State W 76-59 A-4023

* 01-06-16 at Wichita State L 64-67 A-10506

* 01-09-16 BRADLEY W 67-35 A-5873

* 01-12-15 DRAKE W 84-65 A-4011

* 01-15-16 at Illinois State W 66-55 A-5148

* 01-19-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 74-66 A-4014

* 01-24-16 at Indiana State L 65-82 A-4630

* 01-28-16 at Southern Illinois WOT 85-78 A-6345

* 01-31-16 WICHITA STATE L 65-78 A-10034

* 02-03-16 at Northern Iowa L 54-57 A-4805

* 02-06-16 MISSOURI STATE W 83-64 A-4556

* 02-11-16 ILLINOIS STATE L 60-70 A-4195

* 02-14-16 at Loyola Chicago W 74-73 A-2257

* 02-17-16 at Drake W 80-74 A-2790

* 02-20-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 83-71 A-7163

* 02-23-16 at Bradley W 67-55 A-5523

* 02-27-16 NORTHERN IOWA L 52-54 A-6552

03-04-16 vs Missouri State W 66-56 A-8468

03-05-16 vs Indiana State W 68-42 A-14299

03-06-16 vs Northern Iowa L 54-56 A-9765

Illinois State (18-14,12-6)

11-13-15 at San Diego State L 60-71 A-12414

11-16-15 MOREHEAD STATE W 67-66 A-4698

11-19-15 SOUTH DAKOTA STATE L 67-83 A-4107

11-21-15 HOUSTON BAPTIST W 72-56 A-4100

11-24-15 vs #2 Maryland L 66-77 A-982

11-25-15 vs TCU L 60-71 A-982

11-27-15 QUINCY W 73-63 A-3853

11-30-15 at #1 Kentucky L 63-75 A-21894

12-05-15 UAB L 61-74 A-5093

12-13-15 MURRAY STATE W 63-61 A-4239

12-16-15 at UIC W 72-60 A-4499

12-19-15 at Saint Joseph's L 65-79 A-3516

12-22-15 TENNESSEE STATE W 66-55 A-4205

* 12-30-15 MISSOURI STATE W 74-61 A-5680

* 01-03-16 at Drake W 67-62 A-2803

* 01-06-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 54-52 A-4106

* 01-09-16 at Indiana State L 65-77 A-3801

* 01-12-16 at Southern Illinois L 78-81 A-4441

* 01-15-16 EVANSVILLE L 55-66 A-5148

* 01-20-16 at Bradley W 55-52 A-7300

* 01-23-16 NORTHERN IOWA W 76-67 A-7103

* 01-26-16 DRAKE W 76-64 A-4182

* 01-30-16 at Missouri State LOT 81-84 A-3546

* 02-03-16 at Loyola Chicago W 78-70 A-1691

* 02-06-16 WICHITA STATE W 58-53 A-8284

* 02-11-16 at Evansville W 70-60 A-4195

* 02-14-16 BRADLEY W 75-60 A-7888

* 02-17-16 INDIANA STATE W 78-50 A-4456

* 02-20-16 at Northern Iowa L 66-75 A-6145

* 02-24-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 73-50 A-6052

* 02-27-16 at Wichita State L 58-74 A-10506

03-04-16 vs Indiana State L 57-65 A-8468
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Indiana State (15-17,8-10)

11-13-15 IUPUI L 70-72 A-4131

11-16-15 WYOMING W 70-55 A-3601

11-20-15 vs Norfolk State W 70-61 A-1601

11-22-15 vs Tulsa L 59-67

11-23-15 vs Hofstra W 67-66

12-01-15 at Eastern Illinois L 62-68 A-1183

12-05-15 at #20 Butler L 71-85 A-8142

12-09-15 VALPARAISO L 63-69 A-3621

12-13-15 at Western Kentucky L 62-75 A-2810

12-16-15 ILLINOIS-SPRINGFIELD W 75-60 A-3110

12-19-15 at Saint Louis W 76-68 A-7244

12-22-15 BALL STATE W 73-61 A-3256

* 12-30-15 at Evansville L 62-70 A-7801

* 01-02-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 73-58 A-3375

* 01-06-16 at Drake W 79-69 A-2717

* 01-09-16 ILLINOIS STATE W 77-65 A-3801

* 01-13-16 NORTHERN IOWA W 74-60 A-3544

* 01-17-16 at Wichita State L 62-82 A-10506

* 01-20-16 at Southern Illinois L 66-79 A-5036

* 01-24-16 EVANSVILLE W 82-65 A-4630

* 01-27-16 MISSOURI STATE W 68-59 A-3501

* 01-30-16 at Loyola Chicago LO2 96-104 A-1979

* 02-02-16 DRAKE W 63-56 A-3409

* 02-06-16 at Bradley L 58-63 A-6028

* 02-10-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 78-85 A-3221

* 02-13-16 at Missouri State LOT 85-89 A-4400

* 02-17-16 at Illinois State L 50-78 A-4456

* 02-21-16 WICHITA STATE L 51-84 A-4521

* 02-24-16 at Northern Iowa L 44-66 A-5911

* 02-27-16 BRADLEY W 77-58 A-3700

03-04-16 vs Illinois State W 65-57 A-8468

03-05-16 vs Evansville L 42-68 A-14299

Loyola Chicago (15-17,7-11)

11-13-15 UTSA W 76-64 A-1711

11-14-15 EUREKA W 84-51 A-1217

11-18-15 at New Mexico L 51-75 A-11951

11-21-15 TOLEDO W 69-62 A-1556

11-25-15 vs San Diego W 67-57 A-2362

11-27-15 vs Toledo L 74-82 A-2757

11-28-15 vs UNC Asheville L 48-59 A-2906

12-05-15 CREIGHTON W 68-65 A-3473

12-13-15 at Notre Dame L 61-81 A-8653

12-16-15 CLEVELAND STATE L 54-60 A-1189

12-19-15 UIC W 64-47 A-1562

12-21-15 WESTERN ILLINOIS W 72-67 A-1211

* 12-30-15 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 62-72 A-1624

* 01-02-16 at Indiana State L 58-73 A-3375

* 01-06-16 at Illinois State L 52-54 A-4106

* 01-09-16 MISSOURI STATE L 54-56 A-1128

* 01-13-16 BRADLEY L 53-54 A-1386

* 01-16-16 at Northern Iowa W 51-41 A-6033

* 01-19-16 at Evansville L 66-74 A-4014

* 01-23-16 DRAKE W 68-63 A-2925

* 01-27-16 at Wichita State L 54-80 A-10506

* 01-30-16 INDIANA STATE WO2 104-96 A-1979

* 02-03-16 ILLINOIS STATE L 70-78 A-1691

* 02-06-16 at Southern Illinois W 73-59 A-5788

* 02-10-16 at Bradley W 54-43 A-5400

* 02-14-16 EVANSVILLE L 73-74 A-2257

* 02-17-16 NORTHERN IOWA W 59-56 A-1690

* 02-21-16 at Missouri State W 75-62 A-3385

* 02-24-16 WICHITA STATE L 54-76 A-2709

* 02-27-16 at Drake LOT 59-69 A-3362

03-03-16 vs Bradley W 74-66 A-6929

03-04-16 vs Wichita State L 58-66 A-10560



2015-16 Missouri Valley Conference

MVC Schedule and Results

FINAL (All games)

Missouri State (13-19,8-10)

11-13-15 at Oral Roberts L 65-80 A-3243

11-19-15 vs #20 Butler L 59-93 A-1601

11-20-15 vs Minnesota L 69-74

11-22-15 vs Mississippi State L 70-84 A-1492

11-27-15 WILLIAM WOODS W 77-56 A-2937

12-01-15 UTAH STATE L 68-69 A-3694

12-05-15 at Oklahoma State W 64-63 A-4651

12-10-15 IUPUI W 88-74 A-4113

12-13-15 TULSA L 61-70 A-4052

12-16-15 ORAL ROBERTS W 85-66 A-4079

12-19-15 at Valparaiso L 45-74 A-3458

12-22-15 SE MISSOURI STATE L 74-78 A-4189

* 12-30-15 at Illinois State L 61-74 A-5680

* 01-02-16 EVANSVILLE L 59-76 A-4023

* 01-06-16 NORTHERN IOWA W 59-58 A-4297

* 01-09-16 at Loyola Chicago W 56-54 A-1128

* 01-13-16 WICHITA STATE L 62-78 A-7684

* 01-16-16 at Bradley W 61-42 A-6076

* 01-20-16 at Drake W 79-70 A-2561

* 01-24-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS L 65-80 A-4835

* 01-27-16 at Indiana State L 59-68 A-3501

* 01-30-16 ILLINOIS STATE WOT 84-81 A-3546

* 02-02-16 BRADLEY W 77-71 A-3723

* 02-06-16 at Evansville L 64-83 A-4556

* 02-10-16 at Northern Iowa L 69-83 A-5755

* 02-13-16 INDIANA STATE WOT 89-85 A-4400

* 02-18-16 at Wichita State L 68-99 A-10506

* 02-21-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 62-75 A-3385

* 02-24-16 DRAKE W 61-52

* 02-27-16 at Southern Illinois L 68-78 A-6012

03-03-16 vs Drake W 69-67 A-6929

03-04-16 vs Evansville L 56-66 A-8468

Northern Iowa (23-13,11-7)

11-14-15 COLORADO STATE L 78-84 A-4455

11-17-15 STEPHEN F. AUSTIN W 70-60 A-4720

11-21-15 #1 NORTH CAROLINA W 71-67 A-7018

11-25-15 DUBUQUE W 83-63 A-4578

11-28-15 at North Dakota W 97-51 A-2302

11-30-15 NORTH TEXAS W 93-70 A-4849

12-05-15 at Richmond L 67-82 A-6323

12-08-15 at George Mason W 73-65 A-4102

12-12-15 at New Mexico L 57-76 A-13154

12-19-15 vs #2 Iowa State W 81-79 A-15424

12-22-15 at Hawai'i L 52-68 A-8436

12-23-15 vs Washington State W 63-59 A-7365

12-25-15 vs BYU L 76-84 A-6172

* 12-30-15 BRADLEY W 80-44 A-5230

* 01-02-16 at Southern Illinois L 73-75 A-6106

* 01-06-16 at Missouri State L 58-59 A-4297

* 01-09-16 DRAKE W 77-44 A-5105

* 01-13-16 at Indiana State L 60-74 A-3544

* 01-16-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 41-51 A-6033

* 01-20-16 WICHITA STATE L 55-74 A-5425

* 01-23-16 at Illinois State L 67-76 A-7103

* 01-27-16 at Bradley W 68-50 A-5334

* 01-31-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 67-58 A-5275

* 02-03-16 EVANSVILLE W 57-54 A-4805

* 02-06-16 at Drake W 82-66 A-4724

* 02-10-16 MISSOURI STATE W 83-69 A-5755

* 02-13-16 at Wichita State W 53-50 A-10506

* 02-17-16 at Loyola Chicago L 56-59 A-1690

* 02-20-16 ILLINOIS STATE W 75-66 A-6145

* 02-24-16 INDIANA STATE W 66-44 A-5911

* 02-27-16 at Evansville W 54-52 A-6552

03-04-16 vs Southern Illinois W 66-60 A-10560

03-05-16 vs Wichita State WOT 57-52 A-14299

03-06-16 vs Evansville W 56-54 A-9765

03-18-16 vs #22 Texas W 75-72 A-15279

03-20-16 vs #15 Texas A&M LO2 88-92 A-16088
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Southern Illinois (22-10,11-7)

11-13-15 AIR FORCE W 77-75 A-4759

11-15-15 FLORIDA A&M W 81-51 A-4119

11-18-15 KENT STATE W 72-69 A-4362

11-21-15 at Sam Houston State WOT 86-81 A-1008

11-24-15 OAKLAND W 97-88 A-4280

11-27-15 vs UTEP L 66-71 A-264

11-28-15 vs Portland W 80-79 A-179

12-02-15 SE MISSOURI STATE W 74-50 A-4781

12-05-15 at North Texas W 95-63 A-2475

12-09-15 SIU EDWARDSVILLE L 74-76 A-4817

12-12-15 NORTH TEXAS W 74-66 A-4839

12-18-15 at Murray State W 88-73 A-3784

12-21-15 at Saint Louis W 65-52 A-8758

* 12-30-15 at Loyola Chicago W 72-62 A-1624

* 01-02-16 NORTHERN IOWA W 75-73 A-6106

* 01-06-16 at Bradley W 65-44 A-5639

* 01-09-16 WICHITA STATE L 58-83 A-8284

* 01-12-16 ILLINOIS STATE W 81-78 A-4441

* 01-17-16 at Drake W 81-76 A-3136

* 01-20-16 INDIANA STATE W 79-66 A-5036

* 01-24-16 at Missouri State W 80-65 A-4835

* 01-28-16 EVANSVILLE LOT 78-85 A-6345

* 01-31-16 at Northern Iowa L 58-67 A-5275

* 02-03-16 at Wichita State L 55-76 A-10506

* 02-06-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO L 59-73 A-5788

* 02-10-16 at Indiana State W 85-78 A-3221

* 02-13-16 DRAKE W 75-60 A-5474

* 02-17-16 BRADLEY W 71-59 A-5002

* 02-20-16 at Evansville L 71-83 A-7163

* 02-24-16 at Illinois State L 50-73 A-6052

* 02-27-16 MISSOURI STATE W 78-68 A-6012

03-04-16 vs Northern Iowa L 60-66 A-10560

Wichita State (26-9,16-2)

11-13-15 CHARLESTON SOUTHERN W 88-63 A-10506

11-17-15 at Tulsa L 67-77 A-5670

11-21-15 EMPORIA STATE W 76-54 A-10506

11-26-15 vs USC L 69-72 A-4629

11-27-15 vs Alabama L 60-64 A-4170

11-29-15 vs Iowa L 61-84

12-05-15 at Saint Louis W 68-53 A-8459

12-09-15 UNLV W 56-50 A-10506

12-12-15 #25 UTAH W 67-50 A-15004

12-19-15 at Seton Hall LOT 76-80 A-7596

12-22-15 NEVADA W 98-69 A-10506

* 12-31-15 DRAKE W 67-47 A-10506

* 01-03-16 at Bradley W 85-58 A-6597

* 01-06-16 EVANSVILLE W 67-64 A-10506

* 01-09-16 at Southern Illinois W 83-58 A-8284

* 01-13-16 at Missouri State W 78-62 A-7684

* 01-17-16 INDIANA STATE W 82-62 A-10506

* 01-20-16 at Northern Iowa W 74-55 A-5425

* 01-23-16 BRADLEY W 88-54 A-10506

* 01-27-16 LOYOLA CHICAGO W 80-54 A-10506

* 01-31-16 at Evansville W 78-65 A-10034

* 02-03-16 SOUTHERN ILLINOIS W 76-55 A-10506

* 02-06-16 at Illinois State L 53-58 A-8284

* 02-09-16 at Drake W 74-48 A-3317

* 02-13-16 NORTHERN IOWA L 50-53 A-10506

02-15-16 NEW MEXICO STATE W 71-41 A-10506

* 02-18-16 MISSOURI STATE W 99-68 A-10506

* 02-21-16 at Indiana State W 84-51 A-4521

* 02-24-16 at Loyola Chicago W 76-54 A-2709

* 02-27-16 ILLINOIS STATE W 74-58 A-10506

03-04-16 vs Loyola Chicago W 66-58 A-10560

03-05-16 vs Northern Iowa LOT 52-57 A-14299

03-15-16 vs Vanderbilt W 70-50 A-11728

03-17-16 vs #16 Arizona W 65-55 A-11559

03-19-16 vs #10 Miami L 57-65 A-11679


